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 Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 

 PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
 

         Landside Parking Lot   

Project Name: Improvements- Chicago MDW Airport  Procurement Specialist: Jezieel Cortes   

 

Specification No.  128567                Lead Department: Aviation  
 

Conference Date:  Friday, Dec 5, 2014    Conference Location: Midway Airport Maintenance 

Complex, Conf. Room 211, 6201 S. Laramie Ave. 

Chicago,Il 60638 
 

Attendee Name E-mail Affiliation Telephone No. 

Whitney Thompson wthompson@careplusllc.org CARE PLUS LLC. 330-265-1201 

Matt Whisler mwhisler@rme-i.com RME INC. 312-870-6639 

Babu Patel bpatel@rme-i.com RME INC. 312-870-6645 

Arun Kumar akumar@oakleyconstruction.com OAKLEY CONSTRUCTION CO. INC. 773-434-1616 

Jezieel Cortes jezieel.cortes@cityofchicago.org DEPT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES. 312-744-9842 

Alma Robles arobles@careplussllc.org CARE PLUS LLC. 630-337-1669 

Tom Greiter tgreiter@careplusllc.org CARE PLUS LLC. 312-237-1390 

Bernard Deir bdeir@mbconsultingco.com MIDWEST BUSINESS CONSULTING. 708-571-3401 

Nicholas Parente nparente@blinderman.com BLINDERMAN CONSTRUCTION. 773-864-5838 

Juan Maldonado juan.m@ovcchicago.com OLD VETERAN CONSTRUCTION, INC. 773-821-9900 
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Michael Mikaitis mmikaitis@aldridge-electric.com ALDRIDGE ELECTRIC 847-636-6847 

Marc Klein mklein@careplusllc.org CARE PLUS LLC. 630-816-6495 

Mike Healy mhealy@rwdco.com R. W. DUNTEMAN CO. 630-953-1500 

Brian Kraenzle briank@divanebros.com DIVANE BROS ELECTRIC CO. 847-455-7143 

Tom Magno thomas.magno@cityofchicago.org DEPT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES. 312-744-4941 

Matt Dziedzic matt@sanchezsawing.net SANCHEZ SAWING SERVICES. 708-333-1300 

Christopher Degard christopher.degard@cityofchicago.org DEPT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES. 312-742-9473 

Jose Carreno jcarreno@biganepaving.com BIGANE PAVING CO. 312-738-0600 

John Malabarba john.malabarba@cityofchicago.org CHICAGO DEPT OF AVIATION – SAFETY. 773-828-0663 

Pat Fin patf@k-five.net K-FIVE CONSTRUCTION. 630-768-2809 

Tim Waters tim@sanchezpaving.net SANCHEZ PAVING. 708-333-1300 

Jessica Andrews jandrews@careplussllc.org CARE PLUS LLC. 773-505-6687 
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